Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha Vidyalaya

(University Established under section 3 of UGC Act 1956)

Enathur, Kanchipuram - 631 561
Paper Presented Details

GOKULAKRISHNAN Assistant Professor(Stage Computer Science and Engg.,
Date from: 24-06-2005 To: 07-05-2022
Conference / Seminar on Title Organized

10

11

INTERNATIONAL
CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON DATA
ANALYTICS AND MATHEMATICAL
MODELING

EMERGING TRENDS IN ELEC COMM &
COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY

ICFTCS2017

4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES

4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES

4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES

4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
SOCIAL MEDIA,DATA ANALYTICS AND
CLOUD COMPUTING
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
SOCIAL MEDIA,DATA ANALYTICS AND
CLOUD COMPUTING

AICASETM17

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
RECENT TRENDS IN COMPUTING

PERSONALIZED COLLABORATIVE FILTERING
SCHEME USING WEB SERVICE

ANCIENT FONT CHARACTER RECOGNITION

MULTI KEYWORD RANKED SEARCH SCHEME
OVER ENCRYPTED CLOUD DATA

MAINTAINING SECURITY FOR VERTICALLY
PARTITIONED DATABASES USING DATA MINING
TECHNIQUES

BULK DATA TRANSFER TO MINIMIZE NETWORK
BOTTLENECK

CLOUD DATA SYNCHRONIZING AND SHARING
WITH TRUSTED APP

RESOURCE ALLOCATION IN A MULTI TENANT
CLOUD COMPUTING ENVIRONMENT

EMERGENCY ALERT IN ANDROID DEVICES

ANDROID APPLICATION FOR REMOTE
MONITORING SYSTEM

STATISTICAL MODELLING OF SPOT INSTANT
PRICES IN PUBLIC CLOUD ENVIRONMENTS

A FAULT RECOGNITION IN CLOUD SYSTEMS

AVIT AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

DEPT OF ECE SCSVMV

THIRUVALLUVAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY CHENNAI

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY CHENNAI

ALPHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY UTTAR PRADESH

05-05-2016

06-05-2016

04-03-2017

22-03-2017

22-03-2017

22-03-2017

22-03-2017

27-04-2017

27-04-2017

16-10-2017

14-12-2017



Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha Vidyalaya

(University Established under section 3 of UGC Act 1956)

Enathur, Kanchipuram - 631 561

Paper Presented Details

GOKULAKRISHNAN Assistant Professor(Stage Computer Science and Engg.,
24-06-2005 To: 07-05-2022
Conference / Seminar on Title Organized

12 CONFERENCE ICDABI18 TREE BASED LINKAGE TECHNIQUE FOR DEPARTMENT OF CSE & IT 16-07-2018
HETEROGENEITY PROBLEM IN ONLINE
RECORD LINKAGE

13 CONFERENCE ICDABI18 EFFECTIVE USAGE OF RTP WITH RTCP DEPARTMENT OF CSE & IT 16-07-2018
FEEDBACK MECHANISM AT IPTV

14 CONFERENCE ICRTSM-18 A REVIEW ON ANALYSIS OF BIG DATA BY BHARATH UNIVERSITY 23-11-2018
SOCIAL MEDIA

15 CONFERENCE ICASISET-2019 A FAULT RECOGNITION SYSTEM TO CONQUER BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION  19-04-2019
SINGLE POINT STOPPAGE IN CLOUD AND RESEARCH: BIHER
SYSTEMS

16 CONFERENCE ICIETET19 INTERNET OF THINGS IN MUCK SEPARATION PANIMALAR INST OF TECHNOLOGY 26-04-2019

17 CONFERENCE ICISC 2020 DATA INTEGRITY AND RECOVERY JCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 11-01-2020
MANAGMENT IN CLOUD SYSTEMS

18 CONFERENCE INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON IMAGE POTENTIAL SUBSCRIBER DETECTION USING KMUT THAILAND 24-07-2020

PROCESSING AND CAPSULE NETWORKS MACHINE LEARNING
NATIONAL

19 CONFERENCE NCEITCT12 TRUSTED ADHOC NETWORK USING SATEM BHARATH UNIVERSITY 08-03-2012
MECHANISM

20 CONFERENCE NCCFTIT12 DETECTING AND CONTROLLING BHARATH UNIVERSITY 04-04-2012
CAMOUFLAGING WORM USING NOVEL
SPECTRUM TECHNIQUE

21 CONFERENCE NCREACT12 PERFORMANCE OF WS-SECURITY IN RRASE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 05-04-2012
PROTECTING WEB SERVICE FROM DOS
ATTACK BY SOAP MESSAGE

22 CONFERENCE EUREKA12 AN EFFICIENT HIGH THROUGHPUT OVER VELTECH HIGHTECH ENGG COLLEGE 24-04-2012

MULTIHOP WIRELESS NETWORK



Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha Vidyalaya

(University Established under section 3 of UGC Act 1956)

Enathur, Kanchipuram - 631 561

Paper Presented Details

GOKULAKRISHNAN Assistant Professor(Stage Computer Science and Engg.,
Date from: 24-06-2005 To: 07-05-2022
Conference / Seminar on Title Organized

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

CONFERENCE

IWAY 12

NMAC-2K12

APOLLO RESEARCH CONFERENCE

NCISE2014

NCRAIT 15

ADVANCE COMMUNICATION & VLSI
COMPUTING TECHNIQUES

NCIT

NCHT

NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION
TECHNOLOGY

NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON RECENT
TRENDS & EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES

ICTCON19

OPTIMAL RESOURCE ALLOCATION ON GRID
SYSTEM FOR MAXIMIZING SERVICE
RELIABILITY

DATA HIDING IN VIDEOS USING EZDH AND
SELECTIVE EMBEDDING

TECHNIQUES FOR ENSURING THE INTEGRITY

OF DATA IN STORAGE OUTSOURCING

SEMANTIC CLOUD SERVICE LIFE CYCLE OF IT

SERVICES

DETECTION AND PREVENTION OF INTRUSION

IN MULTI TIER WEB APPLICATION

MULTI LANE MESSAGE AUTHENTICATION
CODS FOR WANET

DEPENDENT COMPONENT COST MODEL FOR

HYBRID CLOUD

WEB SERVICE RECOMMENDATION USING
LOCATION AWARE AND PERSONALIZED
COLLABORATION FILTERING SCHEME

A SECURE AND DYNAMIC MULTI KEYWORD
RANKED SEARCH SCHEME OVER
ENCRYPTED CLOUD

A FRAME WORK FOR USER BEHAVIOR
MONITORING FLEXIBLE GROUP KEY
GENERATION

ACCIDENT ALERT SYSTEM WITH CRASH
DETECTION AND GPS NOTIFICATION

VELTECH HIGHTECH ENGG COLLEGE

MAGNA COLLEGE OF ENGG

APOLLO ENGG COLLEGE

AARUPADAI VEEDU INST OF TECH

IT DEPT SCSVMV UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE, SCSVMV

UNIVERSITY

ST PETER COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH

ST PETER COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH

DEPT OF IT,SAVEETHA ENGINEERING

COLLEGE

RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SAVEETHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

22-08-2012

25-08-2012

12-04-2013

18-12-2014

29-01-2015

18-03-2016

18-03-2016

19-03-2016

23-03-2017

24-03-2017

09-03-2019




