

Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha Vidyalaya

(University Established under section 3 of UGC Act 1956) Enathur, Kanchipuram - 631 561

Paper Presented Details

GOKULAKRISHNAN

Assistant Professor(Stage Computer Science and Engg.,

Date from: 24-06-2005 To: 07-05-2022

	Conference / Seminar on	Title	Organized	
INTERNATIONA	AL .			
1 CONFERENCE	INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON DATA ANALYTICS AND MATHEMATICAL MODELING	PERSONALIZED COLLABORATIVE FILTERING SCHEME USING WEB SERVICE	AVIT AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	05-05-2016
2 CONFERENCE	EMERGING TRENDS IN ELEC COMM & COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY	ANCIENT FONT CHARACTER RECOGNITION	DEPT OF ECE SCSVMV	06-05-2016
3 CONFERENCE	ICFTCS2017	MULTI KEYWORD RANKED SEARCH SCHEME OVER ENCRYPTED CLOUD DATA	THIRUVALLUVAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	04-03-2017
4 CONFERENCE	4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES	MAINTAINING SECURITY FOR VERTICALLY PARTITIONED DATABASES USING DATA MINING TECHNIQUES	S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	22-03-2017
5 CONFERENCE	4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES	BULK DATA TRANSFER TO MINIMIZE NETWORK BOTTLENECK	S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	22-03-2017
6 CONFERENCE	4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES	CLOUD DATA SYNCHRONIZING AND SHARING WITH TRUSTED APP	S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	22-03-2017
7 CONFERENCE	4TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES	RESOURCE ALLOCATION IN A MULTI TENANT CLOUD COMPUTING ENVIRONMENT	S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	22-03-2017
8 CONFERENCE	INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON SOCIAL MEDIA, DATA ANALYTICS AND CLOUD COMPUTING	EMERGENCY ALERT IN ANDROID DEVICES	AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHENNAI	27-04-2017
9 CONFERENCE	INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON SOCIAL MEDIA, DATA ANALYTICS AND CLOUD COMPUTING	ANDROID APPLICATION FOR REMOTE MONITORING SYSTEM	AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHENNAI	27-04-2017
10 CONFERENCE	AICASETM17	STATISTICAL MODELLING OF SPOT INSTANT PRICES IN PUBLIC CLOUD ENVIRONMENTS	ALPHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	16-10-2017
11 CONFERENCE	INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON RECENT TRENDS IN COMPUTING	A FAULT RECOGNITION IN CLOUD SYSTEMS	SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UTTAR PRADESH	14-12-2017



Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha Vidyalaya

(University Established under section 3 of UGC Act 1956) Enathur, Kanchipuram - 631 561

Paper Presented Details

GOKULAKRISHNAN

Assistant Professor(Stage Computer Science and Engg.,

Date from: 24-06-2005 To: 07-05-2022

	Conference / Seminar on	Title	Organized	
12 CONFERENCE	ICDABI18	TREE BASED LINKAGE TECHNIQUE FOR HETEROGENEITY PROBLEM IN ONLINE RECORD LINKAGE	DEPARTMENT OF CSE & IT	16-07-2018
13 CONFERENCE	ICDABI18	EFFECTIVE USAGE OF RTP WITH RTCP FEEDBACK MECHANISM AT IPTV	DEPARTMENT OF CSE & IT	16-07-2018
14 CONFERENCE	ICRTSM-18	A REVIEW ON ANALYSIS OF BIG DATA BY SOCIAL MEDIA	BHARATH UNIVERSITY	23-11-2018
15 CONFERENCE	ICASISET-2019	A FAULT RECOGNITION SYSTEM TO CONQUER SINGLE POINT STOPPAGE IN CLOUD SYSTEMS	BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH: BIHER	19-04-2019
16 CONFERENCE	ICIETET19	INTERNET OF THINGS IN MUCK SEPARATION	PANIMALAR INST OF TECHNOLOGY	26-04-2019
17 CONFERENCE	ICISC 2020	DATA INTEGRITY AND RECOVERY MANAGMENT IN CLOUD SYSTEMS	JCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	11-01-2020
18 CONFERENCE	INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON IMAGE PROCESSING AND CAPSULE NETWORKS	POTENTIAL SUBSCRIBER DETECTION USING MACHINE LEARNING	KMUT THAILAND	24-07-2020
NATIONAL				
19 CONFERENCE	NCEITCT12	TRUSTED ADHOC NETWORK USING SATEM MECHANISM	BHARATH UNIVERSITY	08-03-2012
20 CONFERENCE	NCCFTIT12	DETECTING AND CONTROLLING CAMOUFLAGING WORM USING NOVEL SPECTRUM TECHNIQUE	BHARATH UNIVERSITY	04-04-2012
21 CONFERENCE	NCREACT12	PERFORMANCE OF WS-SECURITY IN PROTECTING WEB SERVICE FROM DOS ATTACK BY SOAP MESSAGE	RRASE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	05-04-2012
22 CONFERENCE	EUREKA12	AN EFFICIENT HIGH THROUGHPUT OVER MULTIHOP WIRELESS NETWORK	VELTECH HIGHTECH ENGG COLLEGE	24-04-2012



Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha Vidyalaya

(University Established under section 3 of UGC Act 1956) Enathur, Kanchipuram - 631 561

Paper Presented Details

GOKULAKRISHNAN

Assistant Professor(Stage Computer Science and Engg.,

Date from: 24-06-2005 To: 07-05-2022

	Conference / Seminar on	Title	Organized	
23 CONFERENCE 24 CONFERENCE	IWAY12 NMAC-2K12	OPTIMAL RESOURCE ALLOCATION ON GRID SYSTEM FOR MAXIMIZING SERVICE RELIABILITY DATA HIDING IN VIDEOS USING EZDH AND	VELTECH HIGHTECH ENGG COLLEGE MAGNA COLLEGE OF ENGG	22-08-2012 25-08-2012
24 OOM ENEMOE	NIVIAC-ZR 12	SELECTIVE EMBEDDING	MAGNA COLLEGE OF ENGG	23-00-2012
25 CONFERENCE	APOLLO RESEARCH CONFERENCE	TECHNIQUES FOR ENSURING THE INTEGRITY OF DATA IN STORAGE OUTSOURCING	APOLLO ENGG COLLEGE	12-04-2013
26 CONFERENCE	NCISE2014	SEMANTIC CLOUD SERVICE LIFE CYCLE OF IT SERVICES	AARUPADAI VEEDU INST OF TECH	18-12-2014
27 CONFERENCE	NCRAIT 15	DETECTION AND PREVENTION OF INTRUSION IN MULTI TIER WEB APPLICATION	IT DEPT SCSVMV UNIVERSITY	29-01-2015
28 CONFERENCE	ADVANCE COMMUNICATION & VLSI COMPUTING TECHNIQUES	MULTI LANE MESSAGE AUTHENTICATION CODS FOR WANET	DEPARTMENT OF ECE, SCSVMV UNIVERSITY	18-03-2016
29 CONFERENCE	NCIIT	DEPENDENT COMPONENT COST MODEL FOR HYBRID CLOUD	ST PETER COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH	18-03-2016
30 CONFERENCE	NCIIT	WEB SERVICE RECOMMENDATION USING LOCATION AWARE AND PERSONALIZED COLLABORATION FILTERING SCHEME	ST PETER COLLEGE OF ENGG AND TECH	19-03-2016
31 CONFERENCE	NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	A SECURE AND DYNAMIC MULTI KEYWORD RANKED SEARCH SCHEME OVER ENCRYPTED CLOUD	DEPT OF IT,SAVEETHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE	23-03-2017
32 CONFERENCE	NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON RECENT TRENDS & EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES	A FRAME WORK FOR USER BEHAVIOR MONITORING FLEXIBLE GROUP KEY GENERATION	RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	24-03-2017
33 CONFERENCE	ICTCON19	ACCIDENT ALERT SYSTEM WITH CRASH DETECTION AND GPS NOTIFICATION	SAVEETHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE	09-03-2019